Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 16 April 2022 at 7:08 am.

Horse

Acromantula
Alien From Mars
All Banter
Apache Pass
Apple Schnapps
April Rain
Aramayo
Archer's Paradox
Arkham Knight
Arnie's Boy
Arracity

Arran Bay
Ashman

Ashy Boy

Astro Castro
Athelric

Atlantis Beach
Ayrton

Batangas Entry
Be Optimistic
Bermadez

Big Bada Boom
Big Parade
Black Sail
Bradman
Britannicus
Bullfinch

Bundle Of Fun
Busker's Ballad
Candlelight Star
Carolina Reaper
Chill With Tegjay
City Smart
Clemenceau
Commander Harry
Criaderas
Cryptic Love
Cryptogram
Cuban Royale
Damascus Moment
Date Night

Deep Speed
Defibrillate
Denim Pack
Destination
Dexter You Devil
Dimaggio

Does It
Dogmatic

Dom To Shoot

Date

16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr

Race

Ascot #6

Ascot #9

Oakbank #8
ShaTin#6

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #8

Eagle Farm #8
Oakbank #5

Ascot #2

Ascot #9

Sandown Lakeside #4
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #4
Warracknabeal #5
Warwick Farm #6
Ascot #7

Caulfield #8
Sunshine Coast #3
Ascot #4

Caulfield #8

Albany #8

Roya Randwick #6
Oakbank #5
Woodville #3
Pakenham #6

Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #3

Albany #6

Albany #9

Stawell #38
Townsville#3
Caulfield #2
Sandown L akeside #6
Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #10
Stawell #4
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Oakbank #9
Caulfield #7

Ascot #9

Caulfield #2

Penola #8

Hastings #2
Oakbank #7
Sandown Lakeside #6
Ascot #5

Score/
Starts
8/4
6/3
12/6
2/11
42
8/4
28/5
6/3
10/6

52
20/7
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FormRunner 12.3

Form BLP

Score

8.6
51
7.9
42
-1.7
9.3
19.0
6.6
7.0
2.6
8.2

14.0
131
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

74 5.6
10.9 4.1
121 6.9
8.8 12
12.7 -3.7
53

6.0 15.0
114 2.6
8.0 5.0
134 0.6
9.8 7.2
6.7

21.1

6.4

10.9 81
11.3

9.0 7.0
8.6 0.4
8.6 54
10.2 28
7.2

10.4 26
11.3 0.7
9.5 -0.5
31

11.7 0.3
119

10.6 9.4
85 55
17.0 -7.0
10.6

9.8 0.2
9.5

10.6 04
4.6

45

7.6 54
145 -25
5.6 134
85 35
9.6 -0.6
8.7 23
12.1

9.8 4.2
7.9 9.1
10.0 0.0
10.0 50
9.8 6.2
10.0 14.0
11.1
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Horse

I Am Superman
I'm aLegend

In The Congo

Je SuisBelle
Jump The Broom
Jungle Magnate
KahmaLass
KiaOra Star
Kirwan's Lane
Lacevinsky
Latino Blend
Lipstick Flickers
Liwa

Lord Bouzeron
Lord Varys
Lord Varys
Lyrica Girl
Magnetic Edge
Majinika
Malahat

Marroni

Menazzi
Metallon

Milk Man
Mo'unga

Mr Mozart
Munster
Nimalee

Noir de Rue
Otheroneson
Our Luca
Overthought
Poland

Pondus
Prospectus
Prospectus
Queen Bellissmo
Queen Sweeper
Release The Beans
Rushaway Lad
Sentimental Queen
Shadowfax
She's Extreme
Shout The Bar
Simply Fly

Sir Elton

Sir Nate

Sir Snugal ot
Smart Promise
Snippy Miss

Date

16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
18 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
16 Apr
16 Apr

Race

Caulfield #8
Oakbank #9

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #8

Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #9
Albany #6

Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #5

Ascot #6

Oakbank #7
Clare#2

Oakbank #3

Eagle Farm #8
Oakbank #5

Ascot #5
Townsville #2
Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #7
Ascot #1

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Oakbank #4

Royal Randwick #8
Oakbank #8

Ascot #7
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Albany #8
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #7
Penola#38

Stawell #7

Royal Randwick #10
Sunshine Coast #7
Eagle Farm #7
Oakbank #7

Ascot #5

Newbury #7

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8
Singapore #4
Hastings #7

Albany #6
Oakbank #2

Ascot #2

Score/
Starts
11/5
4/2
35/7
10/5

12/3
713
2/1
10/5
2/1
10/2
8/4
1717
4/2
2/11
2/11
8/4
6/3
12/6
3/2
6/2
2/11
2/1
42
67/13
-1475/5
6/3
2617
11/5
2/1
2/11
2/1
113
16/4
6/3

94

-3.3

13
-7.4

22
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Form BLP

Score

6.0

5.6
13.3

9.3
11.6
19.6
14.2
-0.8
14.3
12.2
12.6
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Value

9.0

6.4
11.7

124
10.5
121
10.9
135

115

52

9.0
11.2
9.8
11.7

83
9.9

9.4
10.2
121

8.7

10.0
9.0
6.3

124
9.0

Emerg
Factor

1.0

11.3



Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue

Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle  Score
Don't Doubt Dory 17 Apr  Stawell #7 6/3 13 -3.0 7 120 -1 11.0 100 Snowdome 16 Apr  Ascot #8 2/11 2 04 0 34 1
Don't Waiver 16 Apr  Oakbank #7 211 13 -3.4 13.6 0 94 9.6 Snowzone 16 Apr  Aquis Park Gold Coast #5 42 7 -1.2 9 9.8 2 7.2
Dothraki 19 Apr  Geelong #7 103/29 14 -2.2 138 0 102 118 Sowar 17 Apr  Albany #8 6/3 13 -4.2 1 128 0 102
Dr Drill 16 Apr  Caulfield #8 31/10 18 -3.0 4 170 0 11.0 15.0 Spin The Reward 16 Apr  Caulfield #2 8/4 4 31 2 8.1 4
EstalLaRoca 16 Apr  EagleFarm #8 8/7 13 -2.7 2 113 -1 11.7 10.3 Star Waltz 16 Apr  Caulfield #5 5/1 9 -1.0 5 120 3 7.0
Estoril Park 18 Apr  Sandown Lakeside #5 31 9 2.7 1 137 4 11.7 Straight Arron 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #3 6/1 14 0.4 0 154 1
Exalted Ambition 16 Apr  Oakbank #7 8/4 6 -3.9 7 8.1 2 7.9 2.1 Strategic Phil 16 Apr  Kerang #6 211 6 -3.6 10 8.4 2 7.6
Express Time 16 Apr  Ascot #6 1417 9 -0.8 0 9.2 0 9.8 8.2 Street Dancer 16 Apr Eagle Farm #3 31 4 5.0 1 9.0
Fashchanel 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #10 4/2 19 -1.6 3 184 0 10.6 174 Street Life 16 Apr  Oakbank #8 17/8 15 -0.0 11 200 4 50
Fireburn 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #4 28/6 2 0 3.0 1 9.0 2.0 Struck By 16 Apr  Oakbank #5 12/5 3 -6.2 1 -02 -3 132
Flow Meter 16 Apr  Oakbank #3 117 4 -15 6.5 2 75 25 Sugar Can 17 Apr  Albany #8 9/4 12 0.4 7 134 1
Forever Free 16 Apr  Caulfield #6 115 1 16 0 3.6 2 2.6 Superium 16 Apr  Caulfield #8 14/5 3 1.0 0 6.0 3
Foxy Frida 16 Apr  Caulfield #8 15/6 16 -3.9 0 131 -2 129 12.1 TanjadsDream 16 Apr  Oakbank #9 42 13 1.6 3 156 2
Freddie Fox Trot 16 Apr  Aquis Park Gold Coast #5 116 2 -2.3 6.7 4 53 -0.3 TenaKoutou 17 Apr  Albany #8 211 14 -29 2 171 3 6.9
Gem Song 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #6 46/12 8 16 0 106 2 9.6 Terbium 16 Apr  Caulfield #2 12/4 11 -0.7 5 123 1 8.7
Genera Grant 16 Apr  Ascot #4 4/2 6 39 0 109 4 9.9 The Cunning Fox 16 Apr  Caulfield #4 4/2 8 27 0 117 3
Glint Of Hope 16 Apr  Caulfield #9 6/2 6 -8.3 6 -03 -6 163 -2.3 Thrill Kill 17 Apr  Penola#8 4/2 3 11 6 71 4
God Of Thunder 17 Apr  Newbury #5 12/4 10 10.0 0 10.0 10.0 Through Irish Eyes 16 Apr  Caulfield #3 3/2 7 -4.2 11 5.8 -1 11.2
Gorgeous Gossip 18 Apr  York #7 5/1 4 2 4.0 0 10.0 4.0 Time Scae 16 Apr  Ascot #7 2/1 9 -1.6 0 84 0 10.6
Gundec 16 Apr  Caulfield #9 6/2 12 0 130 1 9.0 12.0 Tubby Two Tracks 16 Apr  Oakbank #2 8/4 2 -4.7 -1.7 -3 13.7
Happy Angel 16 Apr ShaTin#6 5/3 8 -1.7 12.3 4 5.7 6.3 Tyresa 16 Apr Eagle Farm #1 2/1 1 1.6 0 3.6 2
Hearty Lass 16 Apr  Oakbank #2 8/4 6 -1.8 6 102 4 5.8 4.2 Vivaldi's Quest 17 Apr  Penola#5 211 9 1.6 11.6 2
Heir of Tavistock 16 Apr  Warracknabeal #7 2/11 7 -9.2 08 -6 162 -2.2 Weather Channel 18 Apr  Muswellbrook #7 3/2 6 -2.7 7.3 1 8.7
Hi Stranger 16 Apr  Caulfield #8 13/7 12 -2.4 0 116 0 104 9.6 Wild Fusion 17 Apr  Albany #8 42 9 -6.2 9.8 0 9.2
Hip Wiggle 17 Apr  Albany #5 42 4 0.7 9 6.7 2 4.7 Williamsburg 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #4 18/5 3 -19 0 21 0 10.9
Hopon Harry 16 Apr  Oakbank #6 211 3 -15 6 45 1 85 15 Youll BeMist 16 Apr  Eagle Farm #7 2/1 3 -04 5.6 2 74
Howl 16 Apr  Oakbank #9 4/2 10 31 6 141 4 13.1 Youll BeMist 17 Apr  Sunshine Coast #8 2/1 5 0.7 8.7 3
Huetor 16 Apr  Royal Randwick #9 6/3 10 -1.6 3 94 0 10.6 8.4 Ziebell 16 Apr  Ascot #6 42 3 1.0 7.0 4
Hush Writer 18 Apr  Pakenham #3 21/9 2 12 4.2 2 32 Zoist 16 Apr  Oakbank #5 6/3 9 -31 1 6.9 -2 12.1

Page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

